



VILLAGE OF LINCOLNSHIRE

VILLAGE OF LINCOLNSHIRE
Queens Way Drainage Improvements

BID TABULATION
Date: October 6, 2021

ITEM NO.	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A-Lamp Concrete Contractors		Bolder Contractors		Copenhaver Construction		Earthwerks Land Improvement		Encap, Inc.		Integrated Lakes Management		Semper Fi Land Inc.		V3 Construction Group	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$55.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,357.66	\$10,357.66	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$11,923.35	\$11,923.35
2	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LS	1	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,090.00	\$4,090.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00
3	TREE AND BRUSH REMOVAL	AC	0.33	\$100.00	\$3,264.46	\$25,000.00	8,250.00	\$36,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$42,500.00	\$14,025.00	\$25,861.05	\$8,534.15	\$20,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$27,550.00	\$9,091.50
4	WATER MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$16,190.00	\$16,190.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
5	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	LS	1	\$150.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,801.25	\$7,801.25	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
6	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL	LF	42	\$8.00	\$2,520.00	\$1.00	42.00	\$15.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.00	\$630.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$195.29	\$8,202.18	\$62.00	\$2,604.00	\$88.20	\$3,704.40
7	PIPE CULVERT, PVC, 36"	LF	25	\$200.00	\$5,625.00	\$1,000.00	25,000.00	\$510.00	\$12,750.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$446.54	\$11,163.50	\$159.00	\$3,975.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00
8	STONE TOE STABILIZATION	LF	281	\$70.00	\$22,480.00	\$170.00	47,770.00	\$294.00	\$82,614.00	\$85.00	\$23,885.00	\$600.00	\$168,600.00	\$135.00	\$37,935.00	\$49.83	\$14,002.23	\$99.50	\$27,959.50	\$67.75	\$19,037.75
9	ROCK WEIR	LF	6	\$2.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	1,500.00	\$230.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$241.67	\$1,450.02	\$240.00	\$1,440.00	\$180.00	\$1,080.00
10	RIPRAP, RR4	SY	45	\$110.00	\$3,150.00	\$105.00	4,725.00	\$240.00	\$10,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$105.00	\$4,725.00	\$314.08	\$14,133.60	\$190.00	\$8,550.00	\$140.00	\$6,300.00
11	RIPRAP, RR5	SY	80	\$110.00	\$6,000.00	\$140.00	11,200.00	\$270.00	\$21,600.00	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$120.00	\$9,600.00	\$130.00	\$10,400.00	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	\$147.00	\$11,760.00
12	GABIONS	CY	28	\$15.00	\$9,100.00	\$700.00	19,600.00	\$790.00	\$22,120.00	\$550.00	\$15,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$850.00	\$23,800.00	\$540.98	\$15,147.44	\$650.00	\$18,200.00	\$835.00	\$23,380.00
13	SEED & BLANKET, NATIVE VEGETATION	SY	1580	\$50.00	\$33,180.00	\$7.00	11,060.00	\$13.00	\$20,540.00	\$3.00	\$4,740.00	\$6.00	\$9,480.00	\$4.75	\$7,505.00	\$3.87	\$6,114.60	\$3.50	\$5,530.00	\$4.75	\$7,505.00
14	SEED & BLANKET, LAWN MIX	SY	19	\$15.00	\$76.00	\$18.00	342.00	\$13.00	\$247.00	\$20.00	\$380.00	\$1.00	\$19.00	\$20.00	\$380.00	\$31.58	\$600.02	\$3.50	\$66.50	\$22.00	\$418.00
15	MANHOLE, 5' DIA, NEENAH R-4342 FRAME & GRATE	EACH	1	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,300.00	8,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,292.50	\$10,292.50	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FES, 30"	EACH	1	\$45.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	7,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,655.00	\$2,655.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00
17	STORM SEWER, RCP, TYPE II, 30"	LF	11	\$50,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$525.00	5,775.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$471.82	\$5,190.02	\$690.00	\$7,590.00	\$460.00	\$5,060.00
18	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL	LS	1	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,347.50	\$5,347.50	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
19	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE RESTORATION	SY	500	\$7.50	\$6,000.00	\$1.00	500.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.07	\$1,535.00	\$10.85	\$5,425.00	\$0.90	\$450.00
20	TEMPORARY FENCE	FOOT	1000	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$1.55	\$1,550.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
				TOTAL=	\$143,745.46	TOTAL=	184,064.00	TOTAL=	\$262,461.00	TOTAL=	\$185,055.00	TOTAL=	\$297,329.00	TOTAL=	\$144,720.00	TOTAL=	\$154,756.67	TOTAL=	\$158,540.00	TOTAL=	\$139,000.00